
 
1 2   Team Scores  

T2  1   North Carolina 283  278       561  +1 
4  2   Arizona State 285  279       564  +4 
1  3   Oklahoma State 281  287       568  +8 

T2  4   Indiana 283  288       571  +11 
8  5   Alabama 289  284       573  +13 

12  6   Pepperdine 293  281       574  +14 
T9  T7   Stanford 291  284       575  +15 
T5  T7   Texas 288  287       575  +15 
T5  T9   Florida 288  288       576  +16 
14  T9   Baylor 298  278       576  +16 
11  11   Illinois 292  286       578  +18 
T5  12   Purdue 288  291       579  +19 
T9  13   Florida State 291  294       585  +25 
13  14   Arizona 295  294       589  +29 
15  15   California 302  299       601  +41 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T8 T1   David Puig  Arizona State  70  66       136  -4   
T3 T1   Brian Stark  Oklahoma State  69  67       136  -4   
T1 T1   David Ford  North Carolina  68  68       136  -4   
T3 4   Austin Greaser  North Carolina  69  68       137  -3   
T13 5   Cole Hammer  Texas  71  68       139  -1   
T13 T6   Cameron Sisk  Arizona State  71  69       140  E   
T22 T6   Johnny Keefer  Baylor  72  68       140  E   
T1 T6   Drew Salyers  Indiana  68  72       140  E   
T51 T9   JP Cave  Alabama  75  66       141  +1   
T22 T9   Thomas Ponder  Alabama  72  69       141  +1   
T3 T9   Frederik Kjettrup  Florida State  69  72       141  +1   
T13 T9   Michael Thorbjornsen  Stanford  71  70       141  +1   
T22 T9   Derek Hitchner  Pepperdine  72  69       141  +1   
T8 T9   Pierceson Coody  Texas  70  71       141  +1   
T3 T9   Joe Weiler  Purdue  69  72       141  +1   
T13 T9   Noah Gillard  Indiana  71  70       141  +1   
T3 T17   Canon Claycomb  Alabama  69  73       142  +2   
T22 T17   Adrien Dumont de Chassart  Illinois  72  70       142  +2   
T22 T17   Mason Andersen  Arizona State  72  70       142  +2   
T8 T17   Herman Wibe Sekne  Purdue  70  72       142  +2   
T13 T17   Eugenio Lopez-Chacarra  Oklahoma State  71  71       142  +2   
T32 T17   Ryan Gerard  North Carolina  73  69       142  +2   
T13 T23   Yuxin Lin  Florida  71  72       143  +3   
T22 T23   Karl Vilips  Stanford  72  71       143  +3   
T32 T23   Jerry Ji  Illinois  73  70       143  +3   
T8 T23   Giovanni Manzoni *  Florida  70  73       143  +3   
T51 T27   Henry Shimp  Stanford  75  69       144  +4   
T32 T27   Dylan Menante  Pepperdine  73  71       144  +4   
T32 T27   Joey Vrzich  Pepperdine  73  71       144  +4   
T8 T27   Leo Oyo  Oklahoma State  70  74       144  +4   
T61 T31   Piercen Hunt  Illinois  76  69       145  +5   
T22 T31   John Dubois  Florida  72  73       145  +5   
T51 T31   Joe Highsmith  Pepperdine  75  70       145  +5   
T13 T31   Christophe Stutts  Florida  71  74       145  +5   
T61 T31   Mark Reppe  Baylor  76  69       145  +5   
T32 T31   Luke Dossey  Baylor  73  72       145  +5   
T32 T37   Dan Bradbury  Florida State  73  73       146  +6   
T22 T37   Preston Summerhays  Arizona State  72  74       146  +6   
T51 T37   Christian Banke  Arizona  75  71       146  +6   
T13 T37   Jonas Baumgartner  Oklahoma State  71  75       146  +6   
T32 T37   Peter Fountain  North Carolina  73  73       146  +6   
T22 T37   Mitch Davis  Indiana  72  74       146  +6   
T75 T43   Ricky Castillo  Florida  78  69       147  +7   
T32 T43   Barclay Brown  Stanford  73  74       147  +7   

T43 T43   Luke Prall  Purdue  74  73       147  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T32 T43   Parker Coody  Texas  73  74       147  +7   
T51 T43   Sam Sommerhauser  Arizona  75  72       147  +7   
T43 T43   Aidric Chan  Arizona  74  73       147  +7   
T43 T43   Simon Kwon  California  74  73       147  +7   
T43 T50   Michael Sakane  Florida State  74  74       148  +8   
T51 T50   Dougie Ergood  North Carolina  75  73       148  +8   
T61 T50   Clay Merchent  Indiana  76  72       148  +8   
T43 T53   Joe Pagdin  Florida  74  75       149  +9   
T32 T53   Tyler Lipscomb  Alabama  73  76       149  +9   
T51 T53   Ryggs Johnston  Arizona State  75  74       149  +9   
T13 T53   Chase Sienkiewicz  Arizona  71  78       149  +9   
T51 T57   Cole Anderson  Florida State  75  75       150  +10   
T61 T57   Cole Bradley  Purdue  76  74       150  +10   
T43 T57   Travis Vick  Texas  74  76       150  +10   
81 T57   Drew Wrightson  Baylor  81  69       150  +10   

T22 T57   Ethan Shepherd  Indiana  72  78       150  +10   
T61 T57   Dylan Keating *  Illinois  76  74       150  +10   
T43 T63   Tommy Kuhl  Illinois  74  77       151  +11   
T70 T63   Costas Panay  California  77  74       151  +11   
T61 T63   Kuangyu Chen  California  76  75       151  +11   
T61 T63   Will Thomson *  Texas  76  75       151  +11   
T70 T67   Brett Roberts  Florida State  77  75       152  +12   
T75 T67   Mason Nome  Texas  78  74       152  +12   
T51 T67   Nick Dentino  Purdue  75  77       152  +12   
T61 T67   Bo Jin  Oklahoma State  76  76       152  +12   
T43 T67   Jackson Buchanan *  Illinois  74  78       152  +12   
T75 T72   Ethan Ng  Stanford  78  75       153  +13   
T79 T72   TJ Barger *  Illinois  79  74       153  +13   
T70 74   Sampson Zheng  California  77  77       154  +14   
T32 75   Nico Lang  Illinois  73  82       155  +15   
T79 T76   Jack Goldasich  Alabama  79  77       156  +16   
T70 T76   William Mouw  Pepperdine  77  79       156  +16   
T61 T76   Chaz Aurilia  Arizona  76  80       156  +16   
T51 T76   Ethan Chung  California  75  81       156  +16   
T70 80   Trey Bosco  Baylor  77  80       157  +17   
T75 81   Luke Armbrust *  Illinois  78  80       158  +18   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 North Carolina 283 278 561

T1 David Ford (2) 68 68 136

4 Austin Greaser (4) 69 68 137

T17 Ryan Gerard (1) 73 69 142

T37 Peter Fountain (3) 73 73 146

T50 Dougie Ergood (5) 75 73 148

2 Arizona State 285 279 564

T1 David Puig (2) 70 66 136

T6 Cameron Sisk (1) 71 69 140

T17 Mason Andersen (4) 72 70 142

T37 Preston Summerhays (5) 72 74 146

T53 Ryggs Johnston (3) 75 74 149

3 Oklahoma State 281 287 568

T1 Brian Stark (2) 69 67 136

T17 Eugenio Lopez-Chacarra (1) 71 71 142

T27 Leo Oyo (5) 70 74 144

T37 Jonas Baumgartner (4) 71 75 146

T67 Bo Jin (3) 76 76 152

4 Indiana 283 288 571

T6 Drew Salyers (1) 68 72 140

T9 Noah Gillard (3) 71 70 141

T37 Mitch Davis (2) 72 74 146

T50 Clay Merchent (4) 76 72 148

T57 Ethan Shepherd (5) 72 78 150

5 Alabama 289 284 573

T9 Thomas Ponder (1) 72 69 141

T9 JP Cave (3) 75 66 141

T17 Canon Claycomb (4) 69 73 142

T53 Tyler Lipscomb (2) 73 76 149

T76 Jack Goldasich (5) 79 77 156

6 Pepperdine 293 281 574

T9 Derek Hitchner (3) 72 69 141

T27 Joey Vrzich (4) 73 71 144

T27 Dylan Menante (5) 73 71 144

T31 Joe Highsmith (1) 75 70 145

T76 William Mouw (2) 77 79 156

T7 Stanford 291 284 575

T9 Michael Thorbjornsen (5) 71 70 141

T23 Karl Vilips (4) 72 71 143

T27 Henry Shimp (3) 75 69 144

T43 Barclay Brown (2) 73 74 147

T72 Ethan Ng (1) 78 75 153
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T7 Texas 288 287 575

5 Cole Hammer (4) 71 68 139

T9 Pierceson Coody (5) 70 71 141

T43 Parker Coody (1) 73 74 147

T57 Travis Vick (2) 74 76 150

T67 Mason Nome (3) 78 74 152

T9 Florida 288 288 576

T23 Yuxin Lin (2) 71 72 143

T31 John Dubois (4) 72 73 145

T31 Christophe Stutts (5) 71 74 145

T43 Ricky Castillo (1) 78 69 147

T53 Joe Pagdin (3) 74 75 149

T9 Baylor 298 278 576

T6 Johnny Keefer (1) 72 68 140

T31 Mark Reppe (2) 76 69 145

T31 Luke Dossey (4) 73 72 145

T57 Drew Wrightson (5) 81 69 150

80 Trey Bosco (3) 77 80 157

11 Illinois 292 286 578

T17 Adrien Dumont de Chassart (1) 72 70 142

T23 Jerry Ji (3) 73 70 143

T31 Piercen Hunt (4) 76 69 145

T63 Tommy Kuhl (2) 74 77 151

75 Nico Lang (5) 73 82 155

12 Purdue 288 291 579

T9 Joe Weiler (1) 69 72 141

T17 Herman Wibe Sekne (3) 70 72 142

T43 Luke Prall (5) 74 73 147

T57 Cole Bradley (2) 76 74 150

T67 Nick Dentino (4) 75 77 152

13 Florida State 291 294 585

T9 Frederik Kjettrup (1) 69 72 141

T37 Dan Bradbury (2) 73 73 146

T50 Michael Sakane (3) 74 74 148

T57 Cole Anderson (5) 75 75 150

T67 Brett Roberts (4) 77 75 152

14 Arizona 295 294 589

T37 Christian Banke (1) 75 71 146

T43 Sam Sommerhauser (2) 75 72 147

T43 Aidric Chan (4) 74 73 147

T53 Chase Sienkiewicz (3) 71 78 149

T76 Chaz Aurilia (5) 76 80 156

15 California 302 299 601

T43 Simon Kwon (5) 74 73 147

T63 Costas Panay (1) 77 74 151

T63 Kuangyu Chen (2) 76 75 151

74 Sampson Zheng (4) 77 77 154

T76 Ethan Chung (3) 75 81 156
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T23 Giovanni Manzoni (Florida) 70 73 143

T57 Dylan Keating (Illinois) 76 74 150

T63 Will Thomson (Texas) 76 75 151

T67 Jackson Buchanan (Illinois) 74 78 152

T72 TJ Barger (Illinois) 79 74 153

81 Luke Armbrust (Illinois) 78 80 158
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Andersen ASU 2.75 -2 
C. Hammer Texas 2.75 -2 
B. Stark Okla. St. 2.75 -2 
A. Greaser UNC 2.75 -2 
D. Puig ASU 2.75 -2 
N. Gillard Indiana 2.75 -2 
D. Ford UNC 2.75 -2 
C. Claycomb Alabama 2.88 -1 
M. Thorbjornsen Stanford 2.88 -1 
K. Vilips Stanford 2.88 -1 
E. Lopez-Chacarra Okla. St. 2.88 -1 
G. Manzoni Florida 2.88 -1 
P. Hunt Illinois 2.88 -1 
Y. Lin Florida 2.88 -1 
A. Chan Arizona 2.88 -1 
C. Sisk ASU 2.88 -1 
D. Hitchner Pepperdine 2.88 -1 
A. Dumont de Chassa Illinois 3.00 E 
T. Kuhl Illinois 3.00 E 
P. Coody Texas 3.00 E 
E. Shepherd Indiana 3.00 E 
R. Castillo Florida 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Greaser UNC 3.88 -3 
B. Stark Okla. St. 3.96 -1 
T. Ponder Alabama 4.00 E 
D. Ford UNC 4.00 E 
J. Keefer Baylor 4.04 +1 
D. Puig ASU 4.04 +1 
J. Cave Alabama 4.04 +1 
D. Salyers Indiana 4.04 +1 
H. Wibe Sekne Purdue 4.04 +1 
C. Hammer Texas 4.04 +1 
P. Coody Texas 4.04 +1 
D. Hitchner Pepperdine 4.08 +2 
M. Reppe Baylor 4.08 +2 
R. Gerard UNC 4.08 +2 
F. Kjettrup FSU 4.08 +2 
L. Oyo Okla. St. 4.08 +2 
M. Thorbjornsen Stanford 4.13 +3 
J. Weiler Purdue 4.13 +3 
H. Shimp Stanford 4.13 +3 
N. Gillard Indiana 4.13 +3 
D. Bradbury FSU 4.17 +4 
C. Sisk ASU 4.17 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Weiler Purdue 4.25 -3 
C. Sisk ASU 4.25 -3 
J. Keefer Baylor 4.25 -3 
D. Puig ASU 4.25 -3 
B. Brown Stanford 4.50 -2 
J. Vrzich Pepperdine 4.50 -2 
D. Menante Pepperdine 4.50 -2 
L. Dossey Baylor 4.50 -2 
J. Dubois Florida 4.50 -2 
P. Fountain UNC 4.50 -2 
K. Vilips Stanford 4.50 -2 
L. Oyo Okla. St. 4.50 -2 
D. Salyers Indiana 4.50 -2 
G. Manzoni Florida 4.50 -2 
F. Kjettrup FSU 4.50 -2 
A. Dumont de Chassa Illinois 4.50 -2 
D. Ford UNC 4.50 -2 
D. Bradbury FSU 4.75 -1 
M. Sakane FSU 4.75 -1 
K. Chen California 4.75 -1 
Y. Lin Florida 4.75 -1 
C. Aurilia Arizona 4.75 -1 

Eagles 
C. Sisk ASU 1
A. Greaser UNC 1
M. Nome Texas 1
S. Sommerhauser Arizona 1
Y. Lin Florida 1

Birdies 
D. Ergood UNC 9
D. Puig ASU 9
D. Salyers Indiana 9
A. Greaser UNC 8
J. Weiler Purdue 8
M. Andersen ASU 7
D. Menante Pepperdine 7
J. Vrzich Pepperdine 7
L. Oyo Okla. St. 7
D. Ford UNC 7
J. Cave Alabama 6
F. Kjettrup FSU 6
R. Gerard UNC 6
E. Ng Stanford 6
M. Reppe Baylor 6
J. Dubois Florida 6
J. Keefer Baylor 6
T. Lipscomb Alabama 6
C. Hammer Texas 6
B. Stark Okla. St. 6
P. Coody Texas 5
D. Hitchner Pepperdine 5

Pars 
E. Lopez-Chacarra Okla. St. 30
H. Wibe Sekne Purdue 28
T. Vick Texas 28
B. Stark Okla. St. 28
J. Ji Illinois 27
L. Dossey Baylor 26
W. Thomson Texas 26
M. Thorbjornsen Stanford 26
N. Gillard Indiana 26
D. Ford UNC 26
S. Kwon California 25
S. Sommerhauser Arizona 25
T. Ponder Alabama 25
C. Hammer Texas 25
D. Hitchner Pepperdine 25
P. Coody Texas 25
C. Sisk ASU 25
A. Dumont de Chassart Illinois 24
J. Highsmith Pepperdine 24
A. Chan Arizona 24
R. Castillo Florida 24
J. Keefer Baylor 24
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Championship Tees 2021 73.52 81

2 Championship Tees 2021 72.96 81

 

Total Average Scores
Championship Tees 2021 73.24 162

 

Olympia Fields CC: Championship Tees 2021
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 626     14 57 10     

2 4 471     6 41 32 2   

3 4 461     7 42 26 5 1 

4 4 400     9 53 17 2   

5 4 417     7 51 20 3   

6 3 187     12 58 10 1   

7 4 450     6 55 19 1   

8 3 237     6 59 15 1   

9 4 472   1 13 54 12 1   

10 4 444     8 51 17 3 2 

11 4 396     11 61 8 1   

12 4 389     9 53 18 1   

13 3 168   1 21 43 13 3   

14 4 450     4 45 30 2   

15 5 576   1 29 38 11 2   

16 3 215     6 47 23 4 1 

17 4 455     3 45 28 5   

18 4 496     6 50 22 3   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 455 +0.43 

3 4 461 +0.40 

2 4 471 +0.37 

14 4 450 +0.37 

16 3 215 +0.35 

18 4 496 +0.27 

10 4 444 +0.26 

5 4 417 +0.23 

7 4 450 +0.19 

4 4 400 +0.15 

8 3 237 +0.14 

12 4 389 +0.14 

6 3 187 +0.00 

9 4 472 -0.01 

11 4 396 -0.01 

13 3 168 -0.05 

1 5 626 -0.05 

15 5 576 -0.20 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

OFCC/Fighting Illini Invite
Olympia Fields CC
Olympia Fields, IL

Championship Tees 2021 
Dates: Sep 17 - Sep 19 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 496 +0.56 

9 4 472 +0.48 

12 4 389 +0.42 

14 4 450 +0.37 

7 4 450 +0.35 

5 4 417 +0.32 

16 3 215 +0.28 

10 4 444 +0.23 

3 4 461 +0.22 

6 3 187 +0.21 

8 3 237 +0.12 

4 4 400 +0.09 

17 4 455 +0.06 

15 5 576 +0.05 

13 3 168 +0.01 

2 4 471 -0.02 

1 5 626 -0.09 

11 4 396 -0.15 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 455 +0.43 

3 4 461 +0.40 

14 4 450 +0.37 

2 4 471 +0.37 

16 3 215 +0.35 

18 4 496 +0.27 

10 4 444 +0.26 

5 4 417 +0.23 

7 4 450 +0.19 

4 4 400 +0.15 

8 3 237 +0.14 

12 4 389 +0.14 

6 3 187 +0.00 

9 4 472 -0.01 

11 4 396 -0.01 

13 3 168 -0.05 

1 5 626 -0.05 

15 5 576 -0.20 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 626     35 106 19 1 1 

2 4 471     17 103 39 3   

3 4 461     11 98 46 6 1 

4 4 400     19 109 31 2 1 

5 4 417     13 96 48 5   

6 3 187     19 110 30 3   

7 4 450     13 101 41 6 1 

8 3 237   1 15 110 34 2   

9 4 472   1 15 95 47 4   

10 4 444     14 103 38 5 2 

11 4 396     33 111 16 2   

12 4 389     13 102 39 6 2 

13 3 168   1 31 104 22 4   

14 4 450     9 92 55 4 2 

15 5 576   2 43 89 22 5 1 

16 3 215     15 89 51 6 1 

17 4 455     17 95 43 7   

18 4 496     7 90 57 7 1 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23470&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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